22. Government of India : Long and Medium Term Borrowings
(Devolvement/Private Placement on RBI and OMO Sales/Purchases)

2004-2005

(Upto

May 14, 2004)

2

. Total 24,000 $

of which :

1.1 Devolvement/Private

Placement on RBI —

. RBI's OMO Sales 277

Purchases —

Gross Amount
Raised
2003-2004
(Upto

May 16, 2003)
3

30,000

5,000
86

: Includes Rs.15,000 crore under Market Stabilisation Scheme.

(Face Value in Rs. crore)
Net Amount Raised

2003-2004 2004-2005 2003-2004 2003-2004

(Upto (Upto
May 14, 2004) May 16, 2003)
4 5 6 7
1,35,934 19,000 $ 22,906 88,807
21,500
41,849



