22. Government of India : Long and Medium Term Borrowings (Devolvement/Private Placement on RBI and OMO Sales/Purchases)

					(Face Value in	Rs. crore)	
		Gross Amount Raised				Net Amount Raised		
		2004-2005 (Upto May 14, 2004)	2003-2004 (Upto May 16, 2003)	2003-2004	2004-2005 (Upto May 14, 2004) N	2003-2004 (Upto May 16, 2003)	2003-2004	
1		2	3	4	5	6	7	
1.	Total of which : 1.1 Devolvement/Private	24,000 \$	30,000	1,35,934	19,000 \$	22,906	88,807	
	Placement on RBI	—	5,000	21,500				
2.	RBI's OMO Sales	277	86	41,849				
	Purchases	—	—	—				

\$: Includes Rs.15,000 crore under Market Stabilisation Scheme.